TP 2.0 for LMO 4

1. Kreisklasse Staffel 1 - D-Jugend - Saison 2008/2009

31.08.2008
07.09.2008
13.09.2008
21.09.2008
28.09.2008
12.10.2008
09.11.2008
15.11.2008
19.04.2009
29.11.2008
31.03.2009
09.04.2009
22.04.2009
15.03.2009
22.03.2009
29.03.2009
04.04.2009
25.04.2009
10.05.2009
16.05.2009
24.05.2009
06.06.2009

09:00Uhr
09:00Uhr
09:00Uhr
09:00Uhr
10:30Uhr
09:00Uhr
10:30Uhr
09:00Uhr
09:00Uhr
10:30Uhr
18:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
10:00Uhr
09:00Uhr
09:00Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
09:00Uhr
10:30Uhr
09:00Uhr
10:30Uhr

SV Griun-Weil3 Miltitz

TSV Einheit Lindenthal
SV Leipzig Ost 1858
TSV Einheit Lindenthal
Leipziger SV Siudwest II
TSV Einheit Lindenthal
SpVgg. Leipzig 1899
TSV Einheit Lindenthal
TSV Einheit Lindenthal
SG Répitz-Kulkwitz
TSV Einheit Lindenthal
SG Olympia 1896 Leipzig Il
TSV Einheit Lindenthal
Leipziger SC 1901 I
TSV Einheit Lindenthal
TSV Einheit Lindenthal
TSV Bohlitz-Ehrenberg
SSV Markranstadt Il
TSV Einheit Lindenthal
SV Eintracht Wiederitzsch
TSV Einheit Lindenthal
KSC 1864 Leipzig

TSV Einheit Lindenthal
SG Olympia 1896 Leipzig Il
TSV Einheit Lindenthal
Leipziger SC 1901 1l
TSV Einheit Lindenthal
TSV Bohlitz-Ehrenberg
TSV Einheit Lindenthal
SV Eintracht Wiederitzsch
SSV Markranstadt Il
TSV Einheit Lindenthal
KSC 1864 Leipzig

TSV Einheit Lindenthal
SV Leipzig Ost 1858
TSV Einheit Lindenthal
SV Grin-Weil3 Miltitz
Leipziger SV Siudwest Il
TSV Einheit Lindenthal
TSV Einheit Lindenthal
SpVgg. Leipzig 1899
TSV Einheit Lindenthal
SG Répitz-Kulkwitz
TSV Einheit Lindenthal

= = =
i =l el R L

=
N - e ..
W N Uy O 0w LN

B © R

W nPFPoeRe

N © N BMDN

P W R

I P
w © N

= = O 01 ©

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

