1. Kreisklasse Staffel 1 - D-Jugend - Saison 2008/2009

31.08.2008	09:00Uhr	SV Grün-Weiß Miltitz- TSV Einheit Lindenthal	1:1
07.09.2008	09:00Uhr	TSV Einheit Lindenthal - SG Olympia 1896 Leipzig II	1:9
13.09.2008	09:00Uhr	SV Leipzig Ost 1858 - TSV Einheit Lindenthal	2:1
21.09.2008	09:00Uhr	TSV Einheit Lindenthal - Leipziger SC 1901 II	1 : 12
28.09.2008	10:30Uhr	Leipziger SV Südwest II - TSV Einheit Lindenthal	4:0
12.10.2008	09:00Uhr	TSV Einheit Lindenthal - TSV Böhlitz-Ehrenberg	3:13
09.11.2008	10:30Uhr	SpVgg. Leipzig 1899 - TSV Einheit Lindenthal	2:8
15.11.2008	09:00Uhr	TSV Einheit Lindenthal - SV Eintracht Wiederitzsch	4:5
19.04.2009	09:00Uhr	TSV Einheit Lindenthal - SSV Markranstädt II	2:6
29.11.2008	10:30Uhr	SG Räpitz-Kulkwitz - TSV Einheit Lindenthal	9:1
31.03.2009	18:00Uhr	TSV Einheit Lindenthal - KSC 1864 Leipzig	2:1
09.04.2009	18:00Uhr	SG Olympia 1896 Leipzig II - TSV Einheit Lindenthal	10 : 2
22.04.2009	18:00Uhr	TSV Einheit Lindenthal - SV Leipzig Ost 1858	5:7
15.03.2009	10:00Uhr	Leipziger SC 1901 II - TSV Einheit Lindenthal	12 : 1
22.03.2009	09:00Uhr	TSV Einheit Lindenthal - SV Grün-Weiß Miltitz	1:3
29.03.2009	09:00Uhr	TSV Einheit Lindenthal - Leipziger SV Südwest II	1:8
04.04.2009	10:30Uhr	TSV Böhlitz-Ehrenberg - TSV Einheit Lindenthal	11 : 1
25.04.2009	10:30Uhr	SSV Markranstädt II - TSV Einheit Lindenthal	4:0
10.05.2009	09:00Uhr	TSV Einheit Lindenthal - SpVgg. Leipzig 1899	12:3
16.05.2009	10:30Uhr	SV Eintracht Wiederitzsch - TSV Einheit Lindenthal	1:5
24.05.2009	09:00Uhr	TSV Einheit Lindenthal - SG Räpitz-Kulkwitz	3:7
06.06.2009	10:30Uhr	KSC 1864 Leipzig - TSV Einheit Lindenthal	1:3

TP 2.0 for LMO 4 (C) 2005 by \pm T